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Budget Report for Clinton Grant Facilitation Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending: 12/31/2026

Bud et Financia P an

Run Date: 10/20/2025
Status: CERTIFIED
Certified Date: 10/17/2025

REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES
Operating Revenues

Non-Operating Revenues

Total revsnues and financing sources

EXPENDITURES

Operating Expenditures

Non-Operating Expenditures

Bud e cd Revenues Ex endi ure And ban in rr n N A sets.

Last Year
(Actual)

2024

Current Year

(Estimated)
2025

Next Year
(Adopted)

2026

Proposed

2027

Proposed

2028

Proposed

2029

Total expenses

Excess (Deficiency) Of Revenues And Capital
Contributions Over Ex enses

harges For Services
ental And Financing Income
ther Operating Revenues

Investment Earnings
tate Subsidies/Grants

Federal Subsidies/Grants

Municipal Subsidies/Grants
ublic Authority Subsidies
ther Nonoperating Revenues
roceeds From The Issuance Of Debt

alaries And Wages
her Employee Benefits

rofessional Services Contracts

upplies And Materials
ther Operating Expenses

Payment Of Principal On Bonds And
Financin Arran ements

Interest And Other Financing Charges
ubsidies To Other Public Authorities

apital Asset Outlay
rants And Donations

ther Nonoperating Expenses

apital Contributions

$0.0
$0.00
$0.0

$0.00
$0.00
$0. 00
$0. 00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.0

$0.00

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.0
$0.0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.0
$0.00

$0.0
$0.0
$0.00
$0. 00
$0.00
$0.0
$0.00
$0.0

$0.00
$0.0
$0.00
$0.0
$0.00

$0.0

$0.00
$0.0
$0.00
$0.0
$0.00
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.00
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.0
$0.00
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.00
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$0.0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0. 00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0. 00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Budget Report for Clinton Grant Facilitation Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending: 12/31/2026

Run Date: 10/20/2025
Status: CERTIFIED
Certified Date: 10/17/2025

The authority's budget, as presented to the Board of Directors, is posted on the following website: http://www.clintoncountyida.com/

Additional Comments
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