Budget Report for Clinton Grant Facilitation Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending: 12/31/2026

Run Date: 10/20/2025 Status: CERTIFIED

Certified Date: 10/17/2025

## **Budget & Financial Plan**

## Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, And Changes in Current Net Assets.

		Last Year (Actual) 2024	Current Year (Estimated) 2025	Next Year (Adopted) 2026	Proposed 2027	Proposed 2028	Proposed 2029
REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES							
Operating Revenues							
	Charges For Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Rental And Financing Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Operating Revenues	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non-Operating Revenues	-						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Investment Earnings	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	State Subsidies/Grants	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Federal Subsidies/Grants	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Municipal Subsidies/Grants	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Public Authority Subsidies	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Nonoperating Revenues	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Proceeds From The Issuance Of Debt	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total revenues and financing sources		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
EXPENDITURES							
Operating Expenditures							
	Salaries And Wages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Employee Benefits	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Professional Services Contracts	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Supplies And Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Operating Expenses	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non-Operating Expenditures							
	Payment Of Principal On Bonds And Financing Arrangements	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Interest And Other Financing Charges	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Subsidies To Other Public Authorities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Capital Asset Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Grants And Donations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Nonoperating Expenses	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total expenses		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Capital Contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess (Deficiency) Of Revenues And Capital Contributions Over Expenses		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Budget Report for Clinton Grant Facilitation Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending: 12/31/2026

Run Date: 10/20/2025 Status: CERTIFIED Certified Date:10/17/2025

The authority's budget, as presented to the Board of Directors, is posted on the following website: http://www.clintoncountyida.com/

**Additional Comments**